HUPFER

NORMS5 solid shelf we make work flow

P/N: 0102562 | A-GS/N5 0700/500

Technical data

Max. bay load

Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)
Weight:

Width:

Depth:
Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

150

26 kgCO0e
3 kg

700 mm
440 mm

40 mm

The closed stainless steel shelf of the Norm 5 rack provides a safe and hygienic surface for high loads. It is

suitable for continuous use at ambient temperatures from -40°C to +60°C.

The effortlessly attachable, enclosed shelf made of high-quality stainless steel provides a secure and easy-to-

clean surface. This shelf from the Norm 5 range supports high load capacities. Temperatures ranging from -40°C

to +60°C pose no problem even in the long term. The materials used are sustainable, 100% recyclable, and so

valuable that Hupfer guarantees to buy back your entire shelf at the end of its useful life.
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